SPACE DIVISION
SQUARE ONE
Ta
b
le
s
+
 S

SQUARE ONE
Square One
HOW TO ORDER EXAMPLES
IDEA STARTERS/TYPICALS
Model No. Description Example
17-1 Finish EF
Hardware Color BLK
BLOCKS & RAILS
Model No. Description Example
17-2424BL Finish NB
Hardware Color NCKL
ACRYLIC INSERTS
Model No. Description Example
AI-2020AC Acrylic Color FSTA
PLANTER BOXES
Model No. Description Example
01-1909PL TFL Color AS
Hardware Color BLK
Optional Insert PBI
VENEER (W) OPTIONS
Indiana Furniture uses a multi-step, hand finishing process on all
exposed wood frames.
Square One models feature a catalyzed varnish finish which offers
durability, lasting beauty, and resistance to normal wear.
AW Artisan Walnut MAS Mesa Sunset*
AS Asian Night MTS Metropolis Sky
AWH Aspen White MNR Midnight Run
BW Beigewood* NTM Natural Marrone*
BL Black NB Natural Beech
CO Columbian Walnut ORW Oak Riftwood*
DC Dark Cherry OR Orchard
DFW Dark Forest Walnut* PNW Pinnacle Walnut
WH Designer White PTK Portico Teak*
EG Ember Gray RC River Cherry*
EF Espresso SCH Select Cherry
FO Fawn Oak* SPW Sepia Walnut*
FLW Florence Walnut* SKC Shaker Cherry
GC Golden Cherry SBP Smoky Brown Pear*
HVM Harvest Maple* TK Studio Teak
HW Harvest Walnut SM Sugar Maple
HNW Henna Walnut TR Truffle Rain
KHE Kirsche WTA Weathered Ash*
LW Legacy Walnut WNB White Nebbia
MW Mahogany Walnut WC Williamsburg Cherry
* Low Sheen Finish
TFL (T) LAMINATE OPTIONS ON PLANTER BOXES
WOODGRAIN
AS Asian Night PNW Pinnacle Walnut
BW Beigewood PTK Portico Teak
CO Columbian Walnut RC River Cherry
EF Espresso SCH Select Cherry
FLW Florence Walnut SPW Sepia Walnut
GC Golden Cherry SKC Shaker Cherry
HVM Harvest Maple SBP Smoky Brown Pear
KHE Kirsche TK Studio Teak
MW Mahogany Walnut SM Sugar Maple
MNR Midnight Run WTA Weathered Ash
NTM Natural Marrone WNB White Nebbia
ORW Oak Riftwood WC Williamsburg Cherry
SOLID
BL Black FHG Fashion Grey
WH Designer White SG Slate Grey
HARDWARE/LEVELING GLIDES COLOR OPTIONS
BLK Black NCKL Nickel
ACOUSTICAL PANEL OPTIONS
ASH Ash GRY Grey
CAD Cadet MLK Milky
ACRYLIC INSERT OPTIONS
FSTA Frosted TGWA Twigwork
RAFA Raffia TNSA Tinsel
WOVA Woven
TACKABLE PANEL OPTIONS
Available in single upholstery in a wide variety of graded-in or